Last Name

Bellin
Clark

Clausen
Cravey

Cravey

Cravey

Cuevas
Danen

Dargiewicz
Dargiewicz
Foley
Foley
Foley

Franson

Garthwait
Hague

Hanson

Hayden
Hayden

Jens

Josephson
Kelm

Komissarov

Laufenberg

Leider

Lorentz

Lorentz

MacKenzie

Malison

First Name

Thomas
Liam

Noah
Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Aiden
Evan

Danielle
Danielle
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall

Felicity

Celia
Stella

Austin

Hailey
Hailey

Liam

Sydney
Connor

Alexander

Quincy

Reese

Weston

Weston

Lillie

Blake

LSC - Club From
File

WI - SHOR
WI - STRM

WI - LAXY
WI-YCV

WI-YCV

WI-YCV

Wi -0zZ
WI - TOSA

WI - STRM

WI - STRM

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - SWAT

WI - RA
WI - STRM

WI - WEST

WI-YCV
WI-YCV

WI -0z

WI - WAVE
WI - SHOR

WI - LAXY

WI - STRM

WI - LAKE

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - SWAT

WI-YCV

Age

12
14

14
12

12

12

14
14

12

12

12

12

12

14

14
14

14

14
14

14

14
14

12

14

14

12

12

14

13

Event

500 FR SCY
100 FR SCY

50 BK SCY
100 FL SCY

200 BR SCY

500 FR SCY

50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 FL SCY

100 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 FLSCY

100 FL SCY
50 FLSCY

50 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
200 IM SCY

100 BR SCY

50 FR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BK SCY

50 FLSCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

Entry
Time

6:02.88
53.69

28.49
1:12.01

2:50.95

5:55.12

25.11
2531

38.14
39.96
1:22.21
2:57.15
38.03

30.89

1:04.59
28.56

26.71

1:03.30
2:19.51

1:08.43

24.44
29.91

28.52

5:05.43

1:05.87

1:13.73

30.72

26.47

27.29
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Meet (Matching Time)

Date (Matching
Time)

Best SWIMS
Time

6:14.73
56.89

29.57
1:16.60

2:57.22

6:03.21

25.81
26.79

39.65

40.50

1:22.98

3:24.44

38.11

33.51

1:06.34
28.97

27.83

1:03.31
2:22.20

1:12.92

24.46
36.09

28.58

5:14.14

1:05.91

1:35.64

30.83

26.83

29.39

Meet (Best Time)

2026 WI OZ FrOZen Frenzy
2024 IL COHO Speedo Winter
Classic

2025 MN RSC Fall Frenzy

2025 WI OSHY CHAMPION
MEET

2026 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2025 WI OSHY CHAMPION
MEET

2025 WI OZ FALL CLASSIC

2025 WI OZ WINTER REGIONAL
3 CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI STRM FALL KICKOFF
2025 WI STRM FALL KICKOFF
2026 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2025 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-
SEASON SHOWDOWN

2023 WI ROCKET SPEEDO
SPRINT CHALLENGE

2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET

2025 WI BAC HOLIDAY SPLASH

2025 Sunday Last Chance Block
Party Meet

2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET

2024 WI SSTY WI/UP YMCA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI OZ FIREQUACKER
OPEN

2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET

2024 WI 11-14 SC STATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

2026 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2025 WI MAC A3 NOVEMBER
INVITATIONAL

2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS D1
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

2023 MN RSC President's Day
Invite

2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS
SECTIONAL - WHITEFISH BAY
2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE
MEET

Date (Best
Time)

2/7/2026
12/8/2024

10/11/2025
11/23/2025

2/13/2026

11/21/2025

10/19/2025
2/22/2025

10/4/2025
10/4/2025
2/14/2026
2/14/2025
11/21/2025

1/28/2023

1/31/2026
12/7/2025

7/20/2025

1/31/2026
3/17/2024

7/13/2025

2/1/2026
3/2/2024

2/13/2026

11/8/2025

11/15/2025

2/19/2023

12/14/2025

11/7/2025

3/22/2025

Error

No Match
No Match

No Match
No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match
Proof Received

No Match
No Match
No Match
No Match
No Match

Bonus

Proof Received
No Match

Proof Received

No Match
No Match

No Match

Proof Received
No Match

No Match

No Match

Updated time

No Match

No Match

Proof Received

No Match



March

McCartin

McCormick

Mezera

Netzer

Nugent
Nugent
Nugent
Ohashi

Ohashi
Pergande

Rauenhorst
Rausch

Rouse

Rudebusch
Rudebusch

Rudebusch

Rudebusch

Sarbacker

Schanhofer
Schanhofer

Schanhofer
Schanhofer

Smith

Song

Stolt

Terrazas

Van Dalen

Wiley

Wolf

Wolf

Wolf

Wolff

Wolff

Ezrah

Colin

Claire

Sophia

Isabelle

Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Nao

Nao
Raina

Jane
Theo

Natalia

Kiana
McKenzie

McKenzie

McKenzie

Braelyn

Trygve
Trygve

Trygve
Trygve

Liam

Amie

Jacob

Carmen

Nicole

Tenley

Lilyana

Lilyana

Lilyana

Onnalee

Onnalee

WI - BAC

WI - STRM

WI-YCV

WI - J-HK

WI - WYNS

WI - LAXY
WI - LAXY
WI - LAXY
WI - BAC

WI - BAC
WI - LAXY

WI - STRM
WI - LAXY

WI - GBSC

WI-YCV
WI -YCV

WI-YCV

WI-YCV

WI - VAST

WI - LAXY
WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY
WI - LAXY

WI - SHOR

WI - WAUN

WI-YCV

WI -0z

WI - SSTY

WI - STRM

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

WI - LAXY

14

11

12

14

12

14

14
14

13
11
11

14
12

12

12

14

14
14

14
14

14

11

14

14

14

12

14

14

14

14

14

50 FL SCY

50 BK SCY

100 IM SCY

50 BK SCY

100 FR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 IM sCY
50 FLSCY

200 FR SCY

50 FLSCM
100 FR SCY

100 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
100 BK SCY

200 IM SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

100 BK SCY
200 FR SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

100 FL SCY

50 BK SCY

100 FR SCY

50 BR SCY

100 BK sCY

50 BK SCY

50 FR SCY

200 FL SCY

50 FR SCY

28.45

34.49

1:19.41

30.74

1:03.48

1:31.99 1/1/1900
1:17.45 1/1/1900
32.83 1/1/1900
2:00.48

30.52
57.19

1:11.79
32.23
37.99

38.78
1:15.28

2:37.32

29.76

26.94

1:14.75
2:07.20

28.58
25.08

25.43

27.69

59.70

31.03

59.54

42.75

1:05.53

30.00

26.83

2:23.35

26.04

28.79

34.98

1:19.94

31.20

1:03.98

2:03.62

57.25

1:12.70

32.62

38.43

1:14.17

2:45.75

29.49

27.07

2:13.90

25.50

25.67

28.36

59.73

31.25

59.60

45.84

1:06.13

30.45

26.31

2:32.09

26.19

2026 WI WEST v LAKE v BAC
TRI-MEET

2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2026 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2026 WI VAST SNOW GLOBE
SPLASH

2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI MSS ROCK STAR
SPLASH

2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE
MEET

2026 IA ACAC THE TUNDRA
2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET

2026 WI ASC SHORT COURSE
REGIONAL 2

2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE
MEET

2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2026 WI BAC SHORT COURSE
REGIONAL 1

2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-
SEASON SHOWDOWN

2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-
SEASON SHOWDOWN

2026 WI RA SPRINT CUP
CHALLENGE

2026 WI LFSC-IL WINDY CITY
OPEN

2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE
MEET

2026 WI OZ SHORT COURSE
REGIONAL 3

2026 WI LAKE FEBRUARY
FREEZE

2024 WI VAST TRICK OR TREAT
MEET

2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-
SEASON SHOWDOWN

2025 WI 11-14 SHORT COURSE
CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS
SECTIONAL - HUDSON

2025 MN RSC President's Day
Meet

2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET

2/8/2026

12/14/2025

2/14/2026

2/1/2026

12/14/2025

11/23/2025

3/22/2025
1/17/2026
1/31/2026
2/22/2026
12/14/2025
3/22/2025
12/13/2025

2/21/2026

11/23/2025

11/22/2025

1/24/2026

1/4/2026

3/22/2025

2/21/2026

2/15/2026

10/27/2024

11/22/2025

3/9/2025

11/8/2025

2/15/2025

2/1/2026

Proof Received

No Match

No Match

Proof Received

Proof Received

Athlete Not Found
Athlete Not Found
Athlete Not Found
Proof Received

Proof Received
No Match

No Match
No Match

WAYI

No Match
No Match

No Match

No Match

Proof Received

No Match
No Match

No Match
No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match

Use 59.60

No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match

No Match



Wright

Zarecki

Zgola
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Walker

Camille

Jamie

WI - PX3

WI - LAXY

WI - SWAT

11

13

14

50 FR SCY

50 FLSCY

50 FL SCY

31.81

32.81

34.56

32.48

35.55

32.70

2025 WI BAC 10&U STATE 3/2/2025
CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 WI SSTY YMCA FINALIST 12/8/2024
MEET

2024 WI RA SPEEDO SPRINT 1/27/2024
CUP CHALLENGE

No Match

No Match

No Match



