

11 - 14 State Meet 2026



Last Name	First Name	LSC - Club From File	Age	Event	Entry Time	Meet (Matching Time)	Date (Matching Time)	Best SWIMS Time	Meet (Best Time)	Date (Best Time)	Error
Bellin	Thomas	WI - SHOR	12	500 FR SCY	6:02.88			6:14.73	2026 WI OZ FrOZen Frenzy	2/7/2026	No Match
Clark	Liam	WI - STRM	14	100 FR SCY	53.69			56.89	2024 IL COHO Speedo Winter Classic	12/8/2024	No Match
Clausen	Noah	WI - LAXY	14	50 BK SCY	28.49			29.57	2025 MN RSC Fall Frenzy	10/11/2025	No Match
Cravey	Jackson	WI - YCV	12	100 FL SCY	1:12.01			1:16.60	2025 WI OSHY CHAMPION MEET	11/23/2025	No Match
Cravey	Jackson	WI - YCV	12	200 BR SCY	2:50.95			2:57.22	2026 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/13/2026	No Match
Cravey	Jackson	WI - YCV	12	500 FR SCY	5:55.12			6:03.21	2025 WI OSHY CHAMPION MEET	11/21/2025	No Match
Cuevas	Aiden	WI - OZ	14	50 FR SCY	25.11			25.81	2025 WI OZ FALL CLASSIC	10/19/2025	No Match
Danen	Evan	WI - TOSA	14	50 FR SCY	25.31			26.79	2025 WI OZ WINTER REGIONAL 3 CHAMPIONSHIP	2/22/2025	Proof Received
Dargiewicz	Danielle	WI - STRM	12	50 BR SCY	38.14			39.65	2025 WI STRM FALL KICKOFF	10/4/2025	No Match
Dargiewicz	Danielle	WI - STRM	12	50 FL SCY	39.96			40.50	2025 WI STRM FALL KICKOFF	10/4/2025	No Match
Foley	Kendall	WI - LAXY	12	100 BR SCY	1:22.21			1:22.98	2026 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/14/2026	No Match
Foley	Kendall	WI - LAXY	12	200 BR SCY	2:57.15			3:24.44	2025 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/14/2025	No Match
Foley	Kendall	WI - LAXY	12	50 BR SCY	38.03			38.11	2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-SEASON SHOWDOWN	11/21/2025	No Match
Franson	Felicity	WI - SWAT	14	50 FL SCY	30.89			33.51	2023 WI ROCKET SPEEDO SPRINT CHALLENGE	1/28/2023	Bonus
Garthwait	Celia	WI - RA	14	100 FL SCY	1:04.59			1:06.34	2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET	1/31/2026	Proof Received
Hague	Stella	WI - STRM	14	50 FL SCY	28.56			28.97	2025 WI BAC HOLIDAY SPLASH	12/7/2025	No Match
Hanson	Austin	WI - WEST	14	50 BK SCY	26.71			27.83	2025 Sunday Last Chance Block Party Meet	7/20/2025	Proof Received
Hayden	Hailey	WI - YCV	14	100 BK SCY	1:03.30			1:03.31	2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET	1/31/2026	No Match
Hayden	Hailey	WI - YCV	14	200 IM SCY	2:19.51			2:22.20	2024 WI SSTY WI/UP YMCA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	3/17/2024	No Match
Jens	Liam	WI - OZ	14	100 BR SCY	1:08.43			1:12.92	2025 WI OZ FIREQUACKER OPEN	7/13/2025	No Match
Josephson	Sydney	WI - WAVE	14	50 FR SCY	24.44			24.46	2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET	2/1/2026	Proof Received
Kelm	Connor	WI - SHOR	14	50 BR SCY	29.91			36.09	2024 WI 11-14 SC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS	3/2/2024	No Match
Komissarov	Alexander	WI - LAXY	12	50 FR SCY	28.52			28.58	2026 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/13/2026	No Match
Laufenberg	Quincy	WI - STRM	14	500 FR SCY	5:05.43			5:14.14	2025 WI MAC A3 NOVEMBER INVITATIONAL	11/8/2025	No Match
Leider	Reese	WI - LAKE	14	100 BR SCY	1:05.87			1:05.91	2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS D1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	11/15/2025	Updated time
Lorentz	Weston	WI - LAXY	12	100 BK SCY	1:13.73			1:35.64	2023 MN RSC President's Day Invite	2/19/2023	No Match
Lorentz	Weston	WI - LAXY	12	50 FL SCY	30.72			30.83	2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	12/14/2025	No Match
MacKenzie	Lillie	WI - SWAT	14	50 FR SCY	26.47			26.83	2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS SECTIONAL - WHITEFISH BAY	11/7/2025	Proof Received
Malison	Blake	WI - YCV	13	50 FR SCY	27.29			29.39	2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE MEET	3/22/2025	No Match

March	Ezrah	WI - BAC	14	50 FL SCY	28.45		28.79	2026 WI WEST v LAKE v BAC TRI-MEET	2/8/2026	Proof Received
McCartin	Colin	WI - STRM	11	50 BK SCY	34.49		34.98	2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	12/14/2025	No Match
McCormick	Claire	WI - YCV	12	100 IM SCY	1:19.41		1:19.94	2026 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/14/2026	No Match
Mezera	Sophia	WI - J-HK	14	50 BK SCY	30.74		31.20	2026 WI VAST SNOW GLOBE SPLASH	2/1/2026	Proof Received
Netzer	Isabelle	WI - WYNS	12	100 FR SCY	1:03.48		1:03.98	2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	12/14/2025	Proof Received
Nugent	Flynn	WI - LAXY	0	100 BR SCY	1:31.99	1/1/1900				Athlete Not Found
Nugent	Flynn	WI - LAXY	0	100 IM SCY	1:17.45	1/1/1900				Athlete Not Found
Nugent	Flynn	WI - LAXY	0	50 FL SCY	32.83	1/1/1900				Athlete Not Found
Ohashi	Nao	WI - BAC	14	200 FR SCY	2:00.48		2:03.62	2025 WI MSS ROCK STAR SPLASH	11/23/2025	Proof Received
Ohashi	Nao	WI - BAC	14	50 FL SCM	30.52					Proof Received
Pergande	Raina	WI - LAXY	14	100 FR SCY	57.19		57.25	2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE MEET	3/22/2025	No Match
Rauenhorst	Jane	WI - STRM	13	100 BK SCY	1:11.79		1:12.70	2026 IA ACAC THE TUNDRA	1/17/2026	No Match
Rausch	Theo	WI - LAXY	11	50 BK SCY	32.23		32.62	2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET	1/31/2026	No Match
Rouse	Natalia	WI - GBSC	11	50 BR SCY	37.99		38.43	2026 WI ASC SHORT COURSE REGIONAL 2	2/22/2026	WAY!
Rudebusch	Kiana	WI - YCV	14	50 BR SCY	38.78					No Match
Rudebusch	McKenzie	WI - YCV	12	100 BK SCY	1:15.28		1:14.17	2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	12/14/2025	No Match
Rudebusch	McKenzie	WI - YCV	12	200 IM SCY	2:37.32		2:45.75	2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE MEET	3/22/2025	No Match
Rudebusch	McKenzie	WI - YCV	12	50 FR SCY	29.76		29.49	2025 WI OZ SINGLE AGE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	12/13/2025	No Match
Sarbacker	Braelyn	WI - VAST	14	50 FR SCY	26.94		27.07	2026 WI BAC SHORT COURSE REGIONAL 1	2/21/2026	Proof Received
Schanhofer	Trygve	WI - LAXY	14	100 BK SCY	1:14.75					No Match
Schanhofer	Trygve	WI - LAXY	14	200 FR SCY	2:07.20		2:13.90	2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-SEASON SHOWDOWN	11/23/2025	No Match
Schanhofer	Trygve	WI - LAXY	14	50 FL SCY	28.58					No Match
Schanhofer	Trygve	WI - LAXY	14	50 FR SCY	25.08		25.50	2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-SEASON SHOWDOWN	11/22/2025	No Match
Smith	Liam	WI - SHOR	14	50 FR SCY	25.43		25.67	2026 WI RA SPRINT CUP CHALLENGE	1/24/2026	No Match
Song	Amie	WI - WAUN	11	50 FR SCY	27.69		28.36	2026 WI LFSC-IL WINDY CITY OPEN	1/4/2026	No Match
Stolt	Jacob	WI - YCV	14	100 FL SCY	59.70		59.73	2025 WI SSTY YMCA STATE MEET	3/22/2025	No Match
Terrazas	Carmen	WI - OZ	14	50 BK SCY	31.03		31.25	2026 WI OZ SHORT COURSE REGIONAL 3	2/21/2026	No Match
Van Dalen	Nicole	WI - SSTY	14	100 FR SCY	59.54		59.60	2026 WI LAKE FEBRUARY FREEZE	2/15/2026	Use 59.60
Wiley	Tenley	WI - STRM	12	50 BR SCY	42.75		45.84	2024 WI VAST TRICK OR TREAT MEET	10/27/2024	No Match
Wolf	Lilyana	WI - LAXY	14	100 BK SCY	1:05.53		1:06.13	2025 WI WEST ARENA MID-SEASON SHOWDOWN	11/22/2025	No Match
Wolf	Lilyana	WI - LAXY	14	50 BK SCY	30.00		30.45	2025 WI 11-14 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIP	3/9/2025	No Match
Wolf	Lilyana	WI - LAXY	14	50 FR SCY	26.83		26.31	2025 WI WIAA GIRLS HS SECTIONAL - HUDSON	11/8/2025	No Match
Wolff	Onnalee	WI - LAXY	14	200 FL SCY	2:23.35		2:32.09	2025 MN RSC President's Day Meet	2/15/2025	No Match
Wolff	Onnalee	WI - LAXY	14	50 FR SCY	26.04		26.19	2026 WI SSTY A+ MEET	2/1/2026	No Match

Wright	Walker	WI - PX3	11	50 FR SCY	31.81	32.48	2025 WI BAC 10&U STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	3/2/2025	No Match
Zarecki	Camille	WI - LAXY	13	50 FL SCY	32.81	35.55	2024 WI SSTY YMCA FINALIST MEET	12/8/2024	No Match
Zgola	Jamie	WI - SWAT	14	50 FL SCY	34.56	32.70	2024 WI RA SPEEDO SPRINT CUP CHALLENGE	1/27/2024	No Match